YOUR NO 1TRADE SHOP

COLOREX

$46.88

Options

Code
C2814-4

C2814-24
C2814-22
C2814-20
C2814-18
C2814-16
C2814-14
C2814-12
C2814-10
C2814-8

C2814-6

Description

Features:

Colorex Ltd

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012
PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045
Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz

Syzmik Womens Bio
Motion Taped Pant Navy
ZP720

Brand:Syzmik

+GST

Description Price

4 $46.88
24 $46.88
22 $46.88
20 $46.88
18 $46.88
16 $46.88
14 $46.88
12 $46.88
10 $46.88
8 $46.88
6 $46.88

Bio Motion tape configuration to improve recognition of human shape at distance

e Large cargo pocket with unique side zip pocket built into side bellow

Side loop holder for traffic control wand
Tailored feminine fit
Mobile phone pocket
e Two side hip pockets

Product Specification

$ https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/safety-personal-protection/industrial-workwear/pants/syzm

ik-womens-bio-motion-taped-pant-navy/
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e Two back hip pockets
e Two pen partitions

Fabric:
100% Cotton Drill - 280 gsm

Sizes:
8-24

Product Specification
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