

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz



# Syzmik Womens Bio Motion Taped Pant Navy ZP720

Brand:Syzmik \$46.88+GST

### **Options**

Code	Description	Price
C2814-4	4	\$46.88
C2814-24	24	\$46.88
C2814-22	22	\$46.88
C2814-20	20	\$46.88
C2814-18	18	\$46.88
C2814-16	16	\$46.88
C2814-14	14	\$46.88
C2814-12	12	\$46.88
C2814-10	10	\$46.88
C2814-8	8	\$46.88
C2814-6	6	\$46.88

## **Description**

#### Features:

- Bio Motion tape configuration to improve recognition of human shape at distance
- · Large cargo pocket with unique side zip pocket built into side bellow
- Side loop holder for traffic control wand
- Tailored feminine fit
- · Mobile phone pocket
- Two side hip pockets

## **Product Specification**





# **Colorex Ltd**



7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz

- Two back hip pockets
- Two pen partitions

#### Fabric:

100% Cotton Drill - 280 gsm

#### Sizes:

8 - 24

